1,373.83 8 BAG 0.120 1,308.41 10,467.28 0.00 0.00 10,467.28 5.00 523.36 10,990.64 

Grand Total 43 0.873 59,604.45 0.00 0.00 59,604.45 6,218.88 65,823.33 

Total TCS Value
Total Discount Value

Total Roundoff Value
Total Invoice Value

0.00 

0.00 

0.33-

65,823.00 

Total in Words  [  Sixty Five Thousand Eight Hundred Twenty Three Rupees Only ]

For NAGA LIMITED

Authorized Signatory

Subject to Dindigul Jurisdiction

No Freight needs to be paid

Acknowledgment

Lorry Unloading Date:

Administrative & Head Office :
NO.1, TRICHY ROAD,
DINDIGUL-624005,
TAMIL NADU,INDIA.
Email :